HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Competition Current Nett Standings (DRAFT)
2025 Club Championship (Rd. 1) (02/08/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD (White)

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Division 1
Name

Jonathan G Scott
Michael Milner
David Moralee
Aaron Scott
Jason McGuire
Bryan Ross

Josh White
Nathaniel Bell
Jonathan Scott Jnr
Daniel Thompson
Jack Carter
Michael Hall
Sean Molyneux
Mark McAllister
William Walker

Gross
71

75
73
70
73
73
75
75
76
80
81
82
83
NR
NR

N O O

70

72
73
73
73
74
75
76
76
78
82

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD (White)

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Division 2
Name

Michael Walker
lan Gutteridge
Chris Martyn Cook
Gary Samuels
David Ingle
Christopher
Watson

Ethan Smiles
Phillip Knowles
Thomas Albrighton
Scott Walters
Robert Atkinson
Paul Reay

Steve Clark
Aidan McCaffery
Christopher Jones
Michael Formosa
Jon Carter
Stephen Pratt
David Errington
John Dixon
Andrew Campbell
Garry Davidson
Robert Charlton
Neil Corbett
Andy Greenup
Ray Richardson
David Mulgrew
Owen Liddle
Graeme Hudson
Chris Brown

Malcolm Berry

Gross
75

75
78
77
75
78
77
80
79
78
77
77
81
81
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
84
84
84
84
86
88
88
89
90
91

10
10
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67

68
68
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
73
74
74
74
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
79
81
81
82

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD (White)

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Division 2
Name

Den Davidson

Harry Clelland

Gross
95

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD (White)

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Division 3
Name

David McKenry
Trevor Hume
Christopher
Brophy
Jonathan Stobbs
Paul Thompson
Stephen Little
Sean Keeler
Chris Hackett
Graham Anderson
Stephen Hall
Neil Powell

Alan Taylor
Gary Loader
David Craggs
Geoff Robinson
David Young
Stephen Tait
Stephen Webb
Adrian Ragsdale
Stephen Anderson
Adam Leggett
Simon Souley
Tony Brown
Anthony Hackett
Barry Longstaff
Garry Lyons
Wayne Fitzpatrick
Brian Allington
Jim Turner
Kevin Woof

Paul Wilkinson

Gross
81

82
80

85
81
81
81
82
82
82
85
87
83
83
87
84
84
86
89
87
89
87
86
87
88
87
91
90
89
88
91

16
12
12
1
12
12
1
13
15
1
1
14
1
1
12
15
13
15
13
12
13
13
12
15
14
12
1
14

68

69
69
69
70
70
70
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
76
76
77
77
77

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

4

ClubV1 - Printed on 02/08/2025



Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD (White)

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Division 3
Name

Stuart Paterson
Kevin Ernest
Smith

lan Hall
Michael Cook
Derek Robinson
Neil Baldridge

John Conway

David
Cruickshanks
Joseph Brophy

Darren Burns
Malcolm Keeler

Graeme
Anderson
Kevin Willey

Adam Eldred
Norman Batey
Anthony Moore
Paul Richardson

Craig Nevins

Gross
91

91
92
90
90
92
95
91
92
93
95
98
97
100
101
NR
NR
NR

15
12
11
13
16
1"
11
11
13
14
13
15
15
12
15
13

77
77
78
79
79
79
80
81
82
82
84
84
85
86

NR

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD (White)

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Division 4
Name

Lee Jaretzke
Michael Bell
William Jones
Jeff Davidson
Tony Graham
Richard Lotz
Gary Mitchelson
John P Gray
Melvyn Davison
John Vallely
Michael
Albrighton
Stuart McKean
Paul Hogan
Barry Webster
William Skelly
Mark Milner
John Ibbetson
Rod Speed

Joe Small

Brian Hudson
Kenneth Smith x

Andrew
Stevenson
Gordon Peters

John Parker
Gary Chandler
Patrick Heneghan
Mark Garnett
Barry McGregor
Callum Burns
Glynne May
Michael Sturt

Gross
88

88
88
88
86
88
88
91
88
97
88
88
93
88
92
90
90
90
93
95
90
89
91
98
92
98
98
92
100
96
97

PH

24
22
21
20
17
19
19
22
18
26
17
16
21
16
20
17
17
17
20
22
17
16
17
23
17
23
23
16
23
19
20

66

68
69
69
69
69
70
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
75
75
75
75
76
77
77
77

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD (White)

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Division 4
Name

Phil Holliday
Robert Seaton
Robert Hope
George Harle
Karl McInnes
Michael Johnson
Rick Bashton
Jeff Blakey
Damian
Bloomfield
Brian Pattison
Ray Bell

Craig Stewart
Reg Oxley
Michael Fergus
Terry Simm
William Liddell
Lewis Gray
Michael Orr
Grahame Dixon

James McRoy

Gross
103

97
94
95

103

100

109

110

109

103

109

105

109

115

113

NR
NR
NR
NR
DQ

26
20
16
17
24
20
28
28
26
20
26
20
23
27
24
28
19
18
23
24

77

78
79
80
81
82
83
83
83
85
86
88
89
NR
NR
NR
NR
DQ

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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