HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Competition Current Nett Standings (DRAFT) 2025 Club Championship (Rd. 1) (02/08/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD (White)

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Name	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
Jonathan G Scott	71	3	68
Michael Milner	75	5	70
David Moralee	73	1	72
Aaron Scott	70	-2	72
Jason McGuire	73	0	73
Bryan Ross	73	0	73
Josh White	75	2	73
Nathaniel Bell	75	1	74
Jonathan Scott Jnr	76	1	75
Daniel Thompson	80	4	76
Jack Carter	81	5	76
Michael Hall	82	4	78
Sean Molyneux	83	1	82
Mark McAllister	NR	0	NR
William Walker	NR	5	NR

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Division 2

Name	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
Michael Walker	75	9	66
lan Gutteridge	75	8	67
Chris Martyn Cook	78	10	68
Gary Samuels	77	9	68
David Ingle	75	7	68
Christopher Watson Ethan Smiles	78 77	9 7	69 70
Phillip Knowles	80	10	70
Thomas Albrighton	79	9	70
Scott Walters	78	7	71
Robert Atkinson	77	6	71
Paul Reay	77	6	71
Steve Clark	81	10	71
Aidan McCaffery	81	10	71
Christopher Jones	79	7	72
Michael Formosa	79	7	72
Jon Carter	81	8	73
Stephen Pratt	82	8	74
David Errington	83	9	74
John Dixon	84	10	74
Andrew Campbell	85	10	75
Garry Davidson	84	8	76
Robert Charlton	84	8	76
Neil Corbett	84	8	76
Andy Greenup	84	7	77
Ray Richardson	86	9	77
David Mulgrew	88	11	77
Owen Liddle	88	9	79
Graeme Hudson	89	8	81
Chris Brown	90	9	81
Malcolm Berry	91	9	82

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
Den Davidson	95	10	85
Harry Clelland	NR	9	NR

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Division 3

Name	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
David McKenry	81	15	66
Trevor Hume	82	14	68
Christopher Brophy	80	12	68
Jonathan Stobbs	85	16	69
Paul Thompson	81	12	69
Stephen Little	81	12	69
Sean Keeler	81	11	70
Chris Hackett	82	12	70
Graham Anderson	82	12	70
Stephen Hall	82	11	71
Neil Powell	85	13	72
Alan Taylor	87	15	72
Gary Loader	83	11	72
David Craggs	83	11	72
Geoff Robinson	87	14	73
David Young	84	11	73
Stephen Tait	84	11	73
Stephen Webb	86	12	74
Adrian Ragsdale	89	15	74
Stephen Anderson	87	13	74
Adam Leggett	89	15	74
Simon Souley	87	13	74
Tony Brown	86	12	74
Anthony Hackett	87	13	74
Barry Longstaff	88	13	75
Garry Lyons	87	12	75
Wayne Fitzpatrick	91	15	76
Brian Allington	90	14	76
Jim Turner	89	12	77
Kevin Woof	88	11	77
Paul Wilkinson	91	14	77

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Name	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
Stuart Paterson	91	14	77
Kevin Ernest Smith	91	14	77
lan Hall	92	15	77
Michael Cook	90	12	78
Derek Robinson	90	11	79
Neil Baldridge	92	13	79
John Conway	95	16	79
David Cruickshanks	91	11	80
Joseph Brophy	92	11	81
Darren Burns	93	11	82
Malcolm Keeler	95	13	82
Graeme Anderson	98	14	84
Kevin Willey	97	13	84
Adam Eldred	100	15	85
Norman Batey	101	15	86
Anthony Moore	NR	12	NR
Paul Richardson	NR	15	NR
Craig Nevins	NR	13	NR

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Division 4

DIVISION 4			
<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
Lee Jaretzke	88	24	64
Michael Bell	88	22	66
William Jones	88	21	67
Jeff Davidson	88	20	68
Tony Graham	86	17	69
Richard Lotz	88	19	69
Gary Mitchelson	88	19	69
John P Gray	91	22	69
Melvyn Davison	88	18	70
John Vallely	97	26	71
Michael Albrighton	88	17	71
Stuart McKean	88	16	72
Paul Hogan	93	21	72
Barry Webster	88	16	72
William Skelly	92	20	72
Mark Milner	90	17	73
John Ibbetson	90	17	73
Rod Speed	90	17	73
Joe Small	93	20	73
Brian Hudson	95	22	73
Kenneth Smith x	90	17	73
Andrew Stevenson	89	16	73
Gordon Peters	91	17	74
John Parker	98	23	75
Gary Chandler	92	17	75
Patrick Heneghan	98	23	75
Mark Garnett	98	23	75
Barry McGregor	92	16	76
Callum Burns	100	23	77
Glynne May	96	19	77
Michael Sturt	97	20	77

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Name	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
Phil Holliday	103	26	77
Robert Seaton	97	20	77
Robert Hope	94	16	78
George Harle	95	17	78
Karl McInnes	103	24	79
Michael Johnson	100	20	80
Rick Bashton	109	28	81
Jeff Blakey	110	28	82
Damian Bloomfield	109	26	83
Brian Pattison	103	20	83
Ray Bell	109	26	83
Craig Stewart	105	20	85
Reg Oxley	109	23	86
Michael Fergus	115	27	88
Terry Simm	113	24	89
William Liddell	NR	28	NR
Lewis Gray	NR	19	NR
Michael Orr	NR	18	NR
Grahame Dixon	NR	23	NR
James McRoy	DQ	24	DQ